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202

BPT-
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Total Total Pract
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ical

Theory Total Practic

al

Theo

ry

Total Total Total Total

100 100 100 100 200 100 100 200 100 100 200 100 50 50 1000

1 21UPT001 Pranjal Dulta
73 78 67 81 148 82 69 151 82 79 161 77 36 37 761.00 Pass

2 21UPT003 Amandeep Kaur 72 73 63 61 124 79 67 146 76 67 143 75 25 35 693.00 Pass

3 21UPT004 Gurleen Kaur
75 74 63 71 134 76 65 141 81 74 155 78 34 36 727.00 Pass

4 21UPT006
Prabhjot Kaur

69 75 71 76 147 73 67 140 81 65 146 80 41 34 732.00 Pass

5 21UPT007
Simran

78 77 64 74 138 75 66 141 77 70 147 82 34 35 732.00 Pass

6 21UPT008
Amit Raj

83 79 72 76 148 72 70 142 82 78 160 82 38 36 768.00 Pass

7 21UPT009 Swati Kumari 59 71 73 70 143 72 68 140 79 59 138 69 34 33 687.00 Pass

8 21UPT012 Ridhima 65 70 61 61 122 77 63 140 72 56 128 65 33 32 655.00 Pass

9 21UPT013 Ali 62 65 59 64 123 67 64 131 72 52 124 65 29 31 630.00 Pass
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Course Code Max. 

Marks

BPT-201 100

BPT-202 100

BPT-203 200

BPT-204 200

BPT-205 200

BPT-206 100

BPT-207 50

BPT-208 50
1000Total

Current

Course Title

Pathology & Microbiology
Pharmacology
Electrotherapy - II
Exercise Therapy - II
Biomechanics & Kinesiology
Psychology & Sociology
Environmental Studies
First Aids

BPT-203 BPT-204 BPT-205


